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COMMUNITY SURVEY INPUT
SURVEY
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e��hqan�~
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COMMUNITY SURVEY INPUT
USERS

37.5%

4.7%

9.4%

4.7%

17.2%

6.3%

3.1%
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COMMUNITY SURVEY INPUT
USES
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COMMUNITY SURVEY INPUT
SKATEBOARDING
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COMMUNITY SURVEY INPUT
SKATEBOARDING
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COMMUNITY SURVEY INPUT
SKATEBOARDING
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COMMUNITY SURVEY INPUT
FUTURE IMPROVEMENTS

BASEBALL FIELD

BASKETBALL &

PICKLE COURTS

TENNIS COURTS

EIG
H

TH
 ST

VIRGINIA ST

SEVEN
TH

 ST

JAMES KENNEY

COMMUNITY CENTER

DELAWARE ST

NORTHWEST CORNER 
OF BASKETBALL

SOUTH SIDE OF 
COMMUNITY CENTER

SOUTHEAST STRIP 
OF LAWN
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COMMUNITY SURVEY INPUT
FUTURE IMPROVEMENTS
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EXISTING CONDITIONS - OVERALL PARK
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4

1

12

9

6

3

11

8

5

2

11

12

BASKETBALL & PICKLEBALLCOURTS

UPPER EAST ENTRY & ADA PATH

PICNIC AREA

EAST ENTRY

ENTRANCE ON VIRGINIA STREET

PATH ADJACENT TO CENTER

NATURAL PLAY AREA

PLANTING AREA

UPPER WEST ENTRY

WEST ENTRY

PLAYGROUND

PLANTING AREA

BASEBALL FIELD

LIMIT OF WORK

STAIR ACCESS

ADA ACCESS

BASKETBALL &

PICKLE COURTS

TENNIS COURTS

EIG
H

TH
 ST

VIRGINIA ST

SEVEN
TH

 ST

JAMES KENNEY

COMMUNITY CENTER

DELAWARE ST
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MASTER PLAN / IMPROVEMENTS

1

2

3

4

5

6

KEY

ADDITIONAL SEATING / BENCHES

SKATE SPOT LIMIT OF WORK

ENHANCED VEGETATION / PLANTING

TRASH RECEPTACLE

ENHANCED PICNIC AREA - BBQ / SHADE SAIL/ TABLE

IMPROVED NATURE PLAY (REARRANGE ELEMENTS)

12
1

1

3

3

LIMIT OF WORK

PLANTING AREA

NATURE PLAY AREA

PICNIC AREA 

SEATING 

TRASH RECEPTACLE 

EIG
H

TH
 ST

VIRGINIA ST

SEVEN
TH

 ST

JAMES KENNEY

COMMUNITY CENTER

BASEBALL FIELD

BASKETBALL &

PICKLE COURTS

TENNIS COURTS

3

5

6
EIG

H
TH

 ST

3

NEW TREE

3

4
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EXISTING CONDITIONS - SKATE SPOT

1

2

3

4

5

6

KEY

LIGHT POLE TO REMAIN

CONCRETE TO BE REMOVED

PAINTED COURT SURFACING TO BE REMOVED

ASPHALT AT LIMIT OF WORK TO BE REMOVED

4’ FENCE TO BE REMOVED

4’ CHAIN LINK FENCE OF PICKLE BALL

5’ CHAIN LINK FENCE AT PROPERTY LINE

BENCH TO BE RELOCATED

DRAIN / STORMWATER OUTLET

7

8

9

6’ BUFFER

4’ B
U

FFE
R

BASKETBALL 

COURTS

PICKLEBALL 

COURT

VIRGINIA ST

SEV
EN

TH
 ST

1 2 3 4

1

2

3

4

LIMIT OF PROJECT 

CONCRETE PAVING

ASPHALT PAVING

PAINTED COURT SURFACING

PLANTED SLOPE

EXISTING TREE

BENCH

LIGHT POST

5’ FENCE

4’ FENCE

DRAIN / STORMWATER 
OUTLET

VIEWS

SIDEWALK

SI
D

EW
A

LK

1

1

3

8

2

4

9

9

6

5

7

4
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BERKELEY SKATE PARK

18,000 ft2

SKATE SPOT

2,600 ft2

102’

32’

30’

15
’

68’

20
’

195’

93
’

 COMPARISON WITH BERKELEY STATE PARK
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CONCEPTS

OPTION 1 OPTION 2
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CONCEPT RENDERING
Option 1

LEDGEMINI RAMP
STAIRS

BANK

2

1

2

3

4

9

11

10

12

13

5

6

A FRAME

STAIRS

DECORATIVE PAVING

LEDGE, 1’-6” TALL

MINI RAMP

BANK

BENCH

SCULPTURE

7’ CHAIN LINK FENCE 

7’ ENTRY GATE

PLANTING BUFFER

NEW TREE

SHADE STRUCTURE

7

8

VIRGINIA ST

SEVENTH ST

BASKETBALL COURTS
PICKLEBALL COURTS

1

3

4

4

5

6

7

7

7

7

8

910

11
12

A FRAME

SIDEWALK

SID
EWALK

13

5

4
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DIMENSION
Option 1
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CONCEPT RENDERING
Option 2

LEDGE
MINI RAMP

BANK

3

1

2

3

4

5

6

DECORATIVE PAVING

LEDGE, 1’-6” TALL

SLAPPY CURB, 6” TALL

MINI RAMP

BANK

BENCH

7’ CHAIN LINK FENCE 

7’ ENTRY GATE

NEW TREE

SHADE STRUCTURE

7

8

9

10

1

PAINTED STRIPS

2

4

4

5

6

6

7

8

9

VIRGINIA ST

SEVENTH ST

BASKETBALL COURTS
PICKLEBALL COURTS

SIDEWALK

SID
EWALK

10
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DIMENSION
Option 2

6”

6”
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CONCEPTS

OPTION 1 OPTION 2

LEDGEMINI RAMP
STAIRS

BANK
A FRAME

LEDGE
MINI RAMP

BANK
PAINTED STRIPS


